Bezirks-Schiitzenverein Affoltern
Bezirksschiessen Affoltern a/A

Rang Resultat

92.157
89.204
89.092
87.298
86.766
83.567

A b WN R

nicht rangierte Vereine

Verein

Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenverein
Wettswil am Albis, Feldschiitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenvere
Aeugst a.A., Schiitzengesellschaft
Affoltern a.A., Schiitzenverein

Knonau, Feldschiitzenverein
Ottenbach, Feldschiitzenverein
Bonstetten, Feldschiitzenverein
Hausen am Albis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hedingen, Schiitzenverein

Jonen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Kappel a.A., Feldschiitzenverein
Adliswil, Schiitzenverein

Kategorie

3

w wWw w NN

w AN WS DWW

Anzahl Teil.

12
14
27
14
11
11

= W s oo O O

2016
Vereinsrangliste

Pfl. Resultate
10
12
13
10
10
10

10
10

10
12

10






