Rang	Resultat		Verein	Kategorie	Anzahl Teil.	Pfl. Resultate
1 92.157 2 89.204 3 89.092 4 87.298 5 86.766		92.157	Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schützenverein	3	12	10
		89.204	Wettswil am Albis, Feldschützenverein	2	14	12
		89.092	Zwillikon, Feldschützengesellschaft	2	27	13
		87.298	Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schützenvere	3	14	10
		86.766	Aeugst a.A., Schützengesellschaft	3	11	10
	6	83.567	Affoltern a.A., Schützenverein	3	11	10
nicht rangierte Vereine						
			Knonau, Feldschützenverein	3	9	10
			Ottenbach, Feldschützenverein	3	9	10
			Bonstetten, Feldschützenverein	4	6	8
			Hausen am Albis, Schützengesellschaft	4	6	8
			Hedingen, Schützenverein	3	6	10
			Jonen, Schützengesellschaft	2	4	12
			Kappel a.A., Feldschützenverein	4	3	8
			Adliswil, Schützenverein	3	1	10